


521 South Loop 288, Suite 125

Denton, TX 76205

Phone: 940-220-5500

Project

Contract #

Attention

Contract Date

OH&P

NR Project #

Start Date

Compl Date

Today's Date

Owner Change Order

Line

Item

Quantity Unit Unit

Price

1 1 LS 4,400.00$    

2 1 LS

3 1 LS

4 1 LS

5 1 LS

6 1 EA

3 1 LS 15%

Total Add:  5,060.00$      

Deductions

1 4 EA

2 1 LS

Total Deduct:                                                     0.00 -$                                   
Total: 5,060.00$                         
Date:
North Rock Construction                    Garrett Harden (Project Engineer)
Accepted By:

Friday, January 27, 2023

 $                        -   

 $                        -   

Subtotal 4,400.00$ 

Overhead & Profit 660.00$ 

Description

UOC #1

Total

Price

-$ 

-$ 

Provide and Install countdown timers for (3) scoreboards 4,400.00$ 

-$ 

-$ 

-$ 

04/6/2023 Current CO Days Added 0

01/27/2023 Revised Contract Days 80

22N-090 Original Contract Day 80

01/16/2023 Previous Added Days 0

01/5/2023
Current Contigency request  $5,060.00 

15% Balance of Contigency 8,940.00$ 

Porter Park Softball Field Renovations

RFP #2023-002

U.O.C # 1

Original Contract Amount  $            348,579.21 

Ryan Nolting Previous Change Orders  $-   


